  Opticonn® Outdoor Splice Closure With Splitter / WDM
ATI Opticonn® Outdoor Splice Closure are designed to meet the
demand for a cost-effective ruggedized field distribution of fiber optic
connections. The design emphasizes ease of installation in the field
environment and offers a variety of splitter options to maximize
scalability.
3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com  | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856

Operating Temperature °C -40~ +85
Operating Humidity % 5~95
Ordering Information
OSC - PLCS - 102 - S - LCU
PLC Type Configuration Connector Type
102:1X2 S:   Single LCU:LC/UPC
3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com  | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
  Opticonn® Outdoor Splice Closure With Splitter / WDM
104:1X4 D:   Dual LCA:LC/APC
108:1X8 T:   Triple SCU:SC/UPC
116:1X16 Q：Quad SCA:SC/APC
OSC - C - 02 - C20 - LCU
WDM
Type
Channel
number
Start
Wavelength Connector Type
C:
CWDM
02:  2
channel
C20: ITU
CH21
LCU:LC/UPC
D:
DWDM
04:  4
channel
C21: ITU
CH22
LCA:LC/APC
08:  8
channel
27: 1271 SCU:SC/UPC
16: 16
channel
29: 1291 SCA:SC/APC
3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com  | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856